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SILVERADO 1500 HIGH )
COUNTRY

VIN: 3GCUKTEJ7HG366141
CREW PICKUP

6.2L V8 F OHV 18V
GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on infermatjon supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/23/23 at 9:18:39 AM (CDT). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle

inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

GG k] ownership History

e number of owners is estimated
" Year purchased
" Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

| Estimated miles driven per year

* Last reported odometer reading

ENEE x| Titte History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

any of these litle problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you may gualify.

[CIATRIF]AIM
P
g View Terms | View Certificate

"h.u!
EEAEY ) Additional History
Nat ali accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

‘ Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX,

Structural Damage
. CARFAX recommands that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
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Owner 1

2017
Personal
6 yrs. 4 mo,

Alberta

Owner 1

% Guarantsied
No Problem

Giuaiantecd
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U,S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). I you find that

Owner 1

7 No Issues Reported

B4 No Issues Reported

175



10/31/23,7:28 PM

" Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX,

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

: Accident / Damage
: Accidents reported: 07/04/2017 and 03/05/2018.

Manufacturar Recall

3GCUKTEJTHG366141

. No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for apen recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

EBINEOEE ] Detailed History
& Owner 1

Purchased: 2017

Date Mileage Source
06/16/2017 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB
07/04/2017 Alberta
Damage Report
12/11/2017 Alberta
Motor Vehlcle Dept.
Calgary, AB
02/15/2018 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB
03/05/2018 Alberta

Damage Report

‘- CARFAX HAS THE MOST
** ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
- INFORMATION

% No Issues Reported
# No Issues Indicated

Accident Repotled

P4 No Recalls Reported

Warranty Explred

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Registration Issued or renewed
-First owner reponted
-Vehicle color noted as Medium Blue

Accident damage claim reported

-Claim amount was CAD$1,725
-Claim amount was updated on 06/08/2019.

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Medium Blue

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Medium Blue

-

Accident reported

-Damage to front

Damage Locatlon
FRONT

LEFTRIGHT

https://www.myvinrecord ca/report/order/060c9cc7-2432-40ec-ab20-3¢58773 1fc3 1 #ownership-history-section
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01/07/2020 Alberta Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as Medium Blue
Calgary, AB

01/06/2022 Alberta Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as Medium Blue
Calgary, AB

08/26/2022 Wright Restyling Q Vehicle serviced

¢

Calgary, AB
403-278-0186

12/07/2022 Alberta Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehlcle Dept. -Registered as personal vehicle
Calgary, AB -Vehicle color noted as Medium Blue

10/23/2023 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic
Crash Response, Roadslde Assistance and Remote
Door Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar button
Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accldent Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidants in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
Histary Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualiied mechania.

« According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the U.S. were involved in
an accldent in 2019. Over 77% of these were consldered minor or moderate.

« This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on Information supplied to CARFAX and avallable as of 10/23/23 at 9:18:39 AM (COT).
Other Information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this reporl as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, lo make a better decision about your next used car,

Canadian Damage Report
CARFAX receives damage reports for many accidents occurring in the following Canadian Provinces: Ontario, Alberta, Nova Scotia, New Brunswlick,

. Prince Edward Island, Newtoundland, Yukon territories, Northwest territories, and Nunavut. These reports may be compleled following an accident ot
other incident. Some include a damage claim amount. This amount represents physical damage to the vehicle and depending on the accident, damage
to other vehicles and/or property. it does not include expenses like towing, a rental car or any medical related items.

Flrst Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To
provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events In a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for
vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are
required to in the following states: Maine, Massachuselts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you
review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: &3 facebook.com/CARFAX ° = @cARFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO AESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR
ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS iN THIS8 REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
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® 2023 CARFAY, Inc., part of S&P Global. Al rights resarved.
10123/23 9:18:39 AM (CDT)

| have reviewed and recelved a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 CHEVROLET SILVERADD 1500 vehicle (VIN:
3GCUKTEJ7HG366141), which Is basad on Information supplied to CARFAX and avellable as of 10/23/23 at 10:18 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Data Dealer Signature Date

htips://www.myvinrecord cafreport/order/060c9ce 7-2432-40ec-ab20-3¢58773 1¢3 1#ownership-history-section Als
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Wolfe Chevrolet GMC Buick Calgary
1720 Bow Trail SW | Calgary, AB T3C 2E4

-~ Phone: 403-266-2267 | Fax: 403-237-5090
| WC“—FE Toll F:)enee: 1-877-475-2438 | aanin: 403-265-7690
CHEVROLET www.wolfecalgary.com | www.wolfecadillaccalgary.com
GME'_GBF‘%{":K parts-gsl@wolfeautomotive.com
79 lese Ded Deled!
INV# 078185 PARTS INVOICE WS g ||||||||||||||||||||1|||||||
Printed  10/31/2023 12:14:19 PM CUSTOMER COPY user  g5219 Page

Customer No 305594-1 [Ship Date: 10/31/2023 12;14:19 PM Invoice Number 078185 ]

(PO # Sales Account Number 305594-1
5219 Terms
Fleet Type Dominic Travagliont Visa

Reference
S hip Via
:Ship To: /&
g
b
REQ SH ORD BIN PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SL RETAIL  NET  SALE
1 1 0 050820 12707246 FILTER 1744 1251 12.51
1 1 0 050494 11562588 PLUG WISEAL 697 500 500
2 2 0 020301 10953456 COOLANT 1872 1367  27.34
2 2 0 020305 19368603 DEXOS 0W20 5LX3 5228 3816  76.32
6 6 0 121.26
PARTS SALE 121.26
TOTAL PARTS SALES 121.26
GST 6.06
» NET TOTAL PARTS - 121.32
i A
| ohaual. Tedtd s Veu 20kt TOTAL INVOICE 127.32
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Wolfe Chevrolet GMC Buick Calgary has the ability to contact you via Mobile Texting in regards tovehicle servicing or information requests. Please be advised that standard charges may apply.

TERMS
AlL CHARGES DUE UPON NO RE-UNDS OR EXCHANGE ON STOCKED NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGE ON ELECTRICAL ITEMS OR 2(% HANOLING CHARGEON ALL NO REFUNDS WTHOUT
RECEIPT OF STATEMENT. PARTS AFTER 30 DAYS OR SPECIAL ORDERS. SPECIAL ORDERS. ACCEPTABLE RETURNS. THIS INVOICE.
ALL GENUINE PARTS & ACCESSORIES ARE WARRANTED FOR 12 MONTHS UNLIMITED KM'S INDEBTNESS IS HERERY ACKMOWLEDGED IN THE SUM OF § BEING ALL OR THE BALANCE OV/ING FOR REPAIRS,

CHARGED ON QVERDE ACCOUNTS.
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE: DATE: G.S.T# 102218781




